
Kuldpall'18

Lauatennis_Mehed

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Peeter Viigimets Nordea M 80

2 Raido Hallop Swedbank M 72

3 Rasmus Mägi SEB M 64

4 Sander Avingo Danske Bank M 57,6

5 Maarius Pihlak MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 51,2

6 Aleksei Gussarov Swedbank M 46,4

7 Olar Kaarna Elisa Spordiklubi M 41,6

8 Andres Lepik Danske Bank M 38,4

9 Tanel Oru Danske Bank M 35,2

10 Vahur Vent MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 33,6

11 Kirill Evseev Orkla Eesti AS M 32

12 Kristjan Abakanov Telia SK M 30,4

13 Olgun Cakabey Swedbank M 28,8

14 Gaius Mets Elisa Spordiklubi M 27,2

15 Arthur Kohv Swedbank M 25,6

16 Marko Sonn Swedbank M 24

17 Aldis Antonov Stora Enso Terviseklubi M 22,4

18 Erik Jüri Nurmela SEB M 20,8

19 Mihkel Rembel SEB M 19,2

20 Ivar Väitsing Vanglateenistus M 17,6

21 Karol Anijalg SEB M 16

22 Jürgen Erm Danske Bank M 14,4

23 Madis Raudsaar Keskkonnaagentuur M 12,8

24 Erkki Liiv Orkla Eesti AS M 11,2

25 Martin Maasik MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 9,6

26 Madis Veervald MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 8

27 Kaarel Koitne Danske Bank M 6,4

28 Mattis Torn MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 4,8

29 Rain Kivila Elisa Spordiklubi M 3,2

30 Kristjan Joost MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 1,6

31 Taiko Tsirna Telia SK M 1,6

32 Indrek Grossthal Orkla Eesti AS M 1,6

33 Ragnar Jõesaar Novarc Group AS M 1,6

34 Rafael Dihtjar Orkla Eesti AS M 1,6

35 Karl Välja Swedbank M 1,6

36 Kristo Mikk Stora Enso Terviseklubi M 1,6

1 Priit Kolli Elisa Spordiklubi M40 60

2 Raigo Rommot Telia SK M40 54

3 Kulno Lehismets Vanglateenistus M40 48

4 Maidu Pajusaar Stora Enso Spordiklubi M40 43,2

5 Elmo Lepiku Vanglateenistus M40 38,4

6 Alvar Niglas Telia SK M40 34,8

7 Heikki Paas Orkla Eesti AS M40 31,2

8 Jüri Siitan MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M40 28,8

9 Ülo Randaru G4s Spordiklubi M40 26,4



Kuldpall'18

Lauatennis_Mehed

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
10 Aare-Riho Erik Danske Bank M40 25,2

11 Hillar Pesti Keskkonnaagentuur M40 24

12 Margus Maidla Rahandusministeerium M40 22,8

13 Ivo Stolfot MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M40 21,6

14 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank M40 20,4

15 Taivo Denks Keskkonnaagentuur M40 19,2

16 Marek Laane Danske Bank M40 18

17 Lembit Annus Swedbank M40 16,8

18 Hillar Joon Novarc Group AS M40 15,6

19 Hannes Hanimägi Nordea M40 14,4
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Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE KP
1 Raigo Rommot - Alvar Niglas Telia Spordiklubi 60

2 Maidu Pajusaar - Aldis Antonov Stora Enso Terviseklubi 54

3 Argo Pärn - Ülo Randaru G4S 48

4 Elmo Lepiku - Kulno Lehismets Vanglateenistus 43,2

5-8 Kristjan Abakanov - Taiko Tsirna Telia Spordiklubi 33,3

5-8 Raido Hallop - Olgun Cakeby Swedbank 33,3

5-8 Priit Kolli - Gaius Mets Elisa Spordiklubi 33,3

5-8 Rasmus Mägi - Mihkel Rembel SEB 33,3

9-16 Hannes Hanimägi - Peeter Viigimets Nordea 22,2

9-16 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane - Aare-Riho Erik Danske Bank A/S Eesti filiaal 22,2

9-16 Karl Välja - Lembit Annus Swedbank 22,2

9-16 Oliver Kaarna - Rain Kivila Elisa Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Anrdes Lepik - Kaarel Koitne Danske Bank A/S Eesti filiaal 22,2

9-16 Sander Avingo - Jürgen Erm Danske Bank A/S Eesti filiaal 22,2

9-16 Marius Pihlak - Jüri Siitan MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 22,2

9-16 Aleksei Gussarov - Artur Kohv Swedbank 22,2

17 Indrek Grossthal - Heikki Paas Orkla eesti AS 16,8


